
Show #081318 (Todd Fitch): SRCHA August Pre-Futurity & Derby 2018 (8/13/2018-8/19/2018)

5. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1T 201 Smart Flags Please M. Wade Meador 74.00 Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX$211.94

1T 155 Wrock Star Clayton T Anderson 74.00 Caroline M Gilmore Franklin, TN$211.94

1T 170 Quahadi Boyd Rice 74.00 Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX$211.94

4T 574 Metallic Chrome Cat Clay Volmer 73.50 Kirk Johnston Anderson, TX$99.65

4T 547 Bet Lucky 13 Todd Crawford 73.50 Allysn Light Oxford, NC$99.65

6T 573 Opus Cat Olena Clay Volmer 73.00 Box O Quarter Horses ,$56.94

6T 575 Its Tammy Time Clay Volmer 73.00 Barney Mccain Smith Maryneal, TX$56.94

8T 567 Metallica Lights Chris C Dawson 72.50 Sheri Jamieson La Jolla, CA

8T 423 Jills A Little Sioux Ron Ralls 72.50 Richard Bell Van Alstyne, TX

8T 529 Jerry Smoke Todd Crawford 72.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

11T 536 Moonshineandtwoadvil Shawn D. Hays 72.00 Randy Massey ,

11T 404 Lighten Up Boss Jay McLaughlin 72.00 Aaron Ranch Commerce, TX

11T 527 Maebe Lucky Todd Crawford 72.00 Kathleen Moore Madill, OK

11T 205 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Diamond MC Performance Mercer, MO

15 474 Hesa Royalena Jerry Jones 71.50 Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

16T 531 Auspicious Lena Dustin Mills 71.00 Matacorp, LTD Midland, TX

16T 105 My Favorite Sister Ty Brown 71.00 Richard Minnix Midland, TX

16T 506 Sinful Merada Matt Turner 71.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC Purcell, OK

16T 429 Metallic Snowflakes Christian K Lybbert 71.00 Patricia Wilmoth Sanger, TX

16T 518 I Spin For Honey Ashley M Deacon 71.00 CDJ Performance Horses Sperry , OK

16T 532 Boon Hickorys Asa Daugherty 71.00 Asa Daugherty Weatherford, TX

22T 509 Megans Blue Balance Carter T Metcalf 70.00 Jay Clements Dale, TX

22T 449 Kissed By Remedy Phillip A Rivas 70.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

24 464 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 68.00 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC Paso Robles, CA

6. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY (Herd) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1T 201 Smart Flags Please M. Wade Meador 74.00 Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX$81.52

1T 155 Wrock Star Clayton T Anderson 74.00 Caroline M Gilmore Franklin, TN$81.52

1T 170 Quahadi Boyd Rice 74.00 Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX$81.52

4T 574 Metallic Chrome Cat Clay Volmer 73.50 Kirk Johnston Anderson, TX$38.33

4T 547 Bet Lucky 13 Todd Crawford 73.50 Allysn Light Oxford, NC$38.33

6T 573 Opus Cat Olena Clay Volmer 73.00 Box O Quarter Horses ,$21.90

6T 575 Its Tammy Time Clay Volmer 73.00 Barney Mccain Smith Maryneal, TX$21.90

8T 423 Jills A Little Sioux Ron Ralls 72.50 Richard Bell Van Alstyne, TX

8T 529 Jerry Smoke Todd Crawford 72.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Weatherford , TX

10T 527 Maebe Lucky Todd Crawford 72.00 Kathleen Moore Madill, OK

10T 205 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Diamond MC Performance Mercer, MO

12 474 Hesa Royalena Jerry Jones 71.50 Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX

13T 531 Auspicious Lena Dustin Mills 71.00 Matacorp, LTD Midland, TX

13T 105 My Favorite Sister Ty Brown 71.00 Richard Minnix Midland, TX

13T 506 Sinful Merada Matt Turner 71.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC Purcell, OK

13T 429 Metallic Snowflakes Christian K Lybbert 71.00 Patricia Wilmoth Sanger, TX

13T 518 I Spin For Honey Ashley M Deacon 71.00 CDJ Performance Horses Sperry , OK

13T 532 Boon Hickorys Asa Daugherty 71.00 Asa Daugherty Weatherford, TX
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19T 509 Megans Blue Balance Carter T Metcalf 70.00 Jay Clements Dale, TX

19T 449 Kissed By Remedy Phillip A Rivas 70.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

21 464 High Brows Courage Mark Allen Luis 68.00 A Macarthur/ML Training LLC Paso Robles, CA

7. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY (Herd) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 155 Wrock Star Clayton T Anderson 74.00 Caroline M Gilmore Franklin, TN$58.40

2 205 AC Smart Stuff Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Diamond MC Performance Mercer, MO$43.80

3 474 Hesa Royalena Jerry Jones 71.50 Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX$29.20

4T 105 My Favorite Sister Ty Brown 71.00 Richard Minnix Midland, TX$3.65

4T 506 Sinful Merada Matt Turner 71.00 Cowan Select Horses LLC Purcell, OK$3.65

4T 518 I Spin For Honey Ashley M Deacon 71.00 CDJ Performance Horses Sperry , OK$3.65

4T 532 Boon Hickorys Asa Daugherty 71.00 Asa Daugherty Weatherford, TX$3.65

8T 509 Megans Blue Balance Carter T Metcalf 70.00 Jay Clements Dale, TX

8T 449 Kissed By Remedy Phillip A Rivas 70.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

8. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby (Herd) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 171 Sixes Cinch Boyd Rice 75.00 Burnett Ranches LLC Guthrie, TX$70.00

2T 201 Smart Flags Please M. Wade Meador 74.00 Martha Jo Soule Anna, TX$43.75

2T 155 Wrock Star Clayton T Anderson 74.00 Caroline M Gilmore Franklin, TN$43.75

4 423 Jills A Little Sioux Ron Ralls 72.50 Richard Bell Van Alstyne, TX$17.50

5 527 Maebe Lucky Todd Crawford 72.00 Kathleen Moore Madill, OK

6 449 Kissed By Remedy Phillip A Rivas 70.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

7 168 Smart And Sparkley Walter Grider 68.00 Richard Smith Bullard, TX

8 594 Shes Too Shiney Dell Hendricks 64.00 Trevor & Tiffany Bond ,

9. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 118 Iconic Cat Taylor Carlile Gillespie 72.00 Lesley Marshall Rosston, TX$130.00

2T 219 Moonshine Shakin Obbie P Schlom-Hefner 71.50 Fay, Rita & Ward ,$81.25

2T 474 Hesa Royalena Jerry Jones 71.50 Lisa Milhoan Arlington, TX$81.25

4T 105 My Favorite Sister Ty Brown 71.00 Richard Minnix Midland, TX$16.25

4T 532 Boon Hickorys Asa Daugherty 71.00 Asa Daugherty Weatherford, TX$16.25

6 449 Kissed By Remedy Phillip A Rivas 70.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Weatherford, TX

7 471 Twenty Will Do Obbie P Schlom-Hefner 69.00 Clyde Metzler Topeka, KS

8 438 RJ Ill Be A Tuff Gun Robert Lee Rush 68.00 Janet And/or Johnny Cooper Clarendon, TX

9 594 Shes Too Shiney Dell Hendricks 64.00 Trevor & Tiffany Bond ,


